ProtoDesign Inc.
50495 Corporate Dr. Suite 106 Utica MI. 48315
Phone: 586-739-4340    Fax: 586-739-4341
INSTALLATION & OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE LWNM CONTROL
This document should be used by trained personnel as a guide to
install the ProtoDesign Inc. low water control. Follow necessary
wiring practices as defined by the national electric code (NEC).

IONAL DRAWING
TYPICAL WIRING DIAGRAM
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
LWNM – X – X – X – X – XX – X
PACKAGE:
4 = 11 pin Module with non-powered contacts
5 = 11 pin Module with non-powered contacts and mating socket
SENSITIVITY:
C=26K (Standard), (contact factory for other sensitivity options)
SUPPLY VOLTAGE: 1=120VAC (Standard), 2 = 240VAC, 3 = 220VAC, 4 = 24VAC
(240VAC and 220VAC for operating control only, not for limit control)
MODE: A = Direct (Standard)
FALLING LEVEL TIME DELAY:
03 = 3 sec. (Standard), 30 = 30 sec.
OPTIONAL CHARACTERS (any combination):
Blank, A=Test feature, C=Conformal Coat, D=RoHS, F=Alternate
lockout
MODULE SOCKET P/N: LCS – 11
PDI-ENG-001-DWG-11 R1.1